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February - March 2011 
Updated: February 2, 2011 

 
February 2011 

Feb 3  VML/VACo Legislative Day and NVRC Meeting in 
Richmond  
Richmond, VA 
Contact: Linda Summerall -
 lindas@novaregion.org  

 

Feb 3-5  10th Annual New Partners for Smart Growth  
Westin Charlotte  
Contact: Melissa Harper-Barton - 916-448-
1198 or mbarton@lgc.org  

 

Feb 9  COG Board of Directors  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Patricia Warren - pwarren@mwcog.org  

 

Feb 10  Intergovernmental Green Buildings Group  
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Leah Boggs - lboggs@mwcog.org  

 

Feb 13-
15  

2011 NARC National Conference of Regions  
Ritz-Carlton  
Contact: Lindsey Riley - lindsey@NARC.org  
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Feb 16  Kids Need Families Like Yours Lunch and Learn for 

Federal Employees  
12:00 PM - 01:00 PM  
Department of Energy - James Forrestal Building  
Contact: Kamilah Bunn - 202-962-
3264 or Kbunn@mwcog.org  

 

Feb 16  Transportation Planning Board  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Ronald Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  

 

Feb 18  Human Services & Public Safety Policy Committee 
Meeting  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Renee Frost - 202-962-
3343 or rfrost@mwcog.org  

 

Feb 23  MWAQC  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Joan Rohlfs - jrohlfs@mwcog.org  

 

Feb 23  Helicopter Community Forum  
07:00 PM - 09:00 PM  
Arlington County Board Room  
Contact: Stuart Freudberg -
 sfreudberg@mwcog.org  

 

Feb 23  Kids Need Families Like Yours Lunch and Learn for 
Federal Employees  
11:00 AM - 01:00 PM  
Department of Energy - Germantown Building  
Contact: Kamilah Bunn - 202-962-
3264 or Kbunn@mwcog.org  
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Feb 24  NVRC Meeting  

07:30 PM  
NVRC  
Contact: Linda Summerall - lindas@novaregion.org  

 

March 2011 
Mar 9  COG Board of Directors  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Patricia Warren - pwarren@mwcog.org  

 

Mar 9  MDPC  
09:30 AM - 12:00 PM  
Training Center  
Contact: Renee Frost - 202-962-
3343 or rfrost@mwcog.org  

 

Mar 10  Intergovernmental Green Buildings Group  
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  
Training Center  
Contact: Leah Boggs - lboggs@mwcog.org  

 

Mar 14  EV Workshop: On Your Mark, Get Set, Charge!!!!  
01:00 PM - 04:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Leah Boggs - lboggs@mwcog.org  

 

Mar 16  Transportation Planning Board  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Ronald Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  

 

Mar 18  Chesapeake Bay and Water Resources Policy 
Committee Meeting  
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Karl Berger - kberger@mwcog.org  
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Mar 23  CAFN/Urban Institute Foreclosure Research 

Release and Constituent Services Event  
10:00 AM - 02:00 PM  
Urban Institute  
Contact: Sophie Mintier - 202-962-
3753 or SMintier@mwcog.org  

 

Mar 23  Climate & Energy Environment Policy Committee  
09:45 AM - 12:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Joan Rohlfs/Stuart Freudberg -
 jrohlfs@mwcog.org  

 

Mar 24  NVRC Meeting  
07:30 PM  
NVRC  
Contact: Linda Summerall - lindas@novaregion.org  

 

 


